Specifications
Dimensions
WP & ER Series
11.17" to center of raised load wheel (single pallet)
30"   36"   42"   48"    54"   60"   72"
7.55" Battery
Rollers to Floor
S

Lead Length
Connector
Model Designation
Electric
Drive Tire
Load Wheels
Number - front/rear
Outside Spread
Nominal Length
Raised Position
Lowered Position
Head Length
Length with Forks
Chassis
Operator Platform
Forks Raised
Bottom of Pallet to Floor
Minimum Outside
40" x 48" Pallet
With Standard Forks
Drive Tire
Load Wheels
No Load
Full Load
Empty
Full Load
L x W x H
Max (6-hr)
Min / Max
Position “B”
24 Volt
Walkie
Solid Rubber
Solid Rubber
1x/2
27 (686)
48 (1219)
9.25 (234)
3.25 (82.6)
9.25 (234)
34.4 (874)
82.4 (2093
32.5 (826)
-
63.6 (1615)
29.4
71.5 (1817)
81 (2057)
1040 (472)
10 x 5 (254 x 127) Rubber
3.25 x 6 (83 x 152) Poly
3.7 (5.9)
3.6 / 5.1
31 x 13.25 x 31.62 ( 787 x 337 x 803)
750
800 / 1500 (363 / 680)
20 (508)
SB-175 Red
32 x 13.5 x 31 ( 812 x 343 x 787)
750
900 / 1500 (408 / 680)
20 (508)
SB-175 Red
3.6 / 5.1
10 x 5 (254 x 127) Rubber
3.25 x 6 (83 x 152) Poly
9.1 (14.5)
32.5 (826)
35.6 (904)
24 Volt
Walkie/Rider
Solid Rubber